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Thursday   6:45 pm Lanes 17 - 22Cardinal Lanes North
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 1 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 5 2 2534
2 3 F T P 4 3 2461
3 6 4 3 2440

4 4 4 3 4 2477
5 5 5 3 4 2462
6 2 2 2 5 2456

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 MINDS IN THE GUTTE 794 922 818 2534 5 <---> 2 818 844 794 2456 2
19-20 F T P 781 850 830 2461 4 <---> 4 829 825 823 2477 3
21-22 5 783 848 831 2462 3 <---> 810 797 833 2440 4

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk02  05/29   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3
Wk03  06/05   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

764 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 2105 4 922 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 2534 MINDS IN THE GU
705 4 2060 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 850 F T P 2477 4
685 5 1973 5 848 5 2462 5
662 2 1910 2 844 2 2461 F T P

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 SCOTT MILAZZO 610 ZACK HUDDLESTON

215 ZACK HUDDLESTON 595 SCOTT MILAZZO
213 DICK SIROIS 583 DICK SIROIS
200 FRANK LAMM 550 FRANK LAMM

Women 207 CINDI ONEIL 555 CINDI ONEIL
189 HOLLY LAMM 540 HOLLY LAMM
188 DIANA PIASECKI 499 KIM BRYAN
177 KIM BRYAN 498 DIANA PIASECKI

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

764 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 2105 4 922 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 2534 MINDS IN THE GU
705 4 2060 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 850 F T P 2477 4
685 5 1973 5 848 5 2462 5

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 SCOTT MILAZZO 610 ZACK HUDDLESTON

215 ZACK HUDDLESTON 595 SCOTT MILAZZO
213 DICK SIROIS 583 DICK SIROIS

Women 207 CINDI ONEIL 555 CINDI ONEIL
189 HOLLY LAMM 540 HOLLY LAMM
188 DIANA PIASECKI 499 KIM BRYAN

Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling

Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms

1 - MINDS IN THE GUTTER  Lane 19  HDCP=158  Avg=663
DICK SIROIS bk171 35 583 3
BEN CROSBY 174 32 522 3
SCOTT MILAZZO 198 10 595 3
VACANT 120 81 0 0

2 - 2  Lane 21  HDCP=182  Avg=636
EDYE BARBOUR 175 31 525 3
ABBY SIRACUSA 132 70 396 3
HAILEY CARLYLE 148 55 445 3
JEREMY WILLIAMS 181 26 544 3

3 - F T P  Lane 22  HDCP=271  Avg=538
MANDY LEWIS bk130 72 398 3
MATT PFEIFFER bk117 83 320 3
KIM BRYAN bk131 71 499 3
DAVID MOODY bk160 45 431 3

4 - 4  Lane 18  HDCP=124  Avg=701
HOLLY LAMM 180 27 540 3
RYAN CLARK 156 48 469 3
STEVE HOGUE 182 25 546 3
FRANK LAMM 183 24 550 3
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Bowling Bowling
Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms

5 - 5  Lane 17  HDCP=163  Avg=657
DIANA PIASECKI 166 39 498 3
LARRY TELLINI 140 63 420 3
CINDI ONEIL 185 22 555 3
LACY SMITH 166 39 500 3

6 -  Lane 20  HDCP=233  Avg=580
CARLA BURBICK 133 69 399 3
DAVID BURBICK 124 77 372 3
PAUL MELFI 120 81 0 0
ZACK HUDDLESTON 203 6 610 3
VACANT 120 81 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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